



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853503	ECM-Electronic Control Module	1		
2		853501	VPM-(Vessel Protection Module)	1		
3		853495	IDM-Injection Driver Module	1		
-	16	802779	STUD-IDM	4		
-	12	853211	WASHER	8		
-	11	802777	NUT (M6)	8		
4		853497	THROTTLE CONTROL	1		
5		853494	SENSOR-Map	1		
-	32	830756109	HOSE-Map Sensor	1		
-	54	805816	CLAMP-Hose (Map Sensor)	2		
6		853292	RELAY	2		
7		853496	BRACKET-Electronics	1		
8		853499	BRACKET-Isolator (Small)	2		
9		853470	ISOLATOR	10		
10		853504	SPACER	5		
11	10	853227	SCREW (M8 x 30)	5		
12		853109	BRACKET	1		
13		853293	BRACKET-Isolator (Large)	1		
14		853498	LEVER-Throttle Control	1		
15	10	853097	SCREW (M4 x 20)	1		
16	24	91821	SPRING	1		
17	16	96112	STUD	1		
18	11	20361	NUT-Lock (1/4-28)	2		
19	11	35045	NUT-Lock (1/4-28) Thin	2		
20	12	29245	WASHER	2		
21	16	818192	STUD	1		
22	12	24664	WASHER	2		
23	10	802783	SCREW (M6 x 25)	2		
24	10	853188	SCREW (M6 x 16)	10		
25	12	853211	WASHER	13		
26	11	802777	NUT (M6)	13		